Patton Hermetic Condensing Units
Air Cooled
Condensing Units
CCN Low / Medium
C
C
N
 L

K
 M
E
D
/H
IG
H
1.75 5 hp
CAPACITY (Watts) @ 38°C Ambient
MODEL
Nom.
hp
Refrigerant
Evaporating Temp  °C
-25 -20 -15 -10 -5 0 5 10
CCKS175 1.75 R134a - - 970 1350 1890 2450 3040 3950
R404A 1150 1570 1995 2475 3020 3595 - -
CCKS200 2.0 R134a - - 1220 1675 2190 2730 3435 4130
R404A 1210 1630 2100 2650 3085 3860 - -
CCKS225 2.25 R134a - - 1350 1860 2520 3220 4060 4740
R404A 1670 2220 2795 3400 4000 4790 - -
CCK225 2.25 R134a - - 1350 1860 2520 3220 4060 4740
R404A 1670 2220 2795 3400 4000 4790 - -
CCKS275 2.75 R134a - - 2090 2570 3390 4470 5590 6650
R404A 2020 2805 3635 4580 5505 6440 - -
CCK275 2.75 R134a - - 2090 2570 3390 4470 5590 6650
R404A 2020 2805 3635 4580 5505 6440 - -
CCK300 3.0 R134a - - 2500 3010 3960 4990 6080 7120
R404A 2495 3200 3965 4990 5900 7435 - -
CCK400 4.0 R134a - - 3000 3760 5040 6490 8040 9560

Fan Motor (1) Capacity
(kg)
(2)
Rec.
Outlet
Rotolock
Comp.
Suction
RotolockWatts Amps
CCKS175 1.75 CS10K6E-PFJ 220-240/1/50 38.1 10.1 55.0 730 145 0.75 3.7 3/8” F.Sw. 3/4” F.Sw. 60 67
CCKS200 2.0 CS12K6E-PFJ 220-240/1/50 44.4 10.9 55.0 980 260 1.5 3.7 3/8” F.Sw. 3/4” F.Sw. 61 70
CCKS225 2.25 CS14K6E-PFJ 220-240/1/50 48.6 12.5 58.0 980 260 1.5 3.7 3/8” F.Sw. 3/4” F.Sw. 61 70
CCK225 2.25 CS14K6E-TFD 380-420/3/50 48.6 4.7 28.0 980 260 1.5 3.7 3/8” F.Sw. 3/4” F.Sw. 61 70
CCKS275 2.75 CS18K6E-PFJ 220-240/1/50 61.4 13.6 64.0 1460 290 1.5 6.2 1/2” F.Sw. 3/4” F.Sw. 64 86
CCK275 2.75 CS18K6E-TFD 380-420/3/50 61.4 4.7 33.0 1460 290 1.5 6.2 1/2” F.Sw. 3/4” F.Sw. 64 86
CCK300 3.00 CS20K6E-TFD 380-420/3/50 74.3 5.1 40.0 1460 290 1.5 6.2 1/2” F.Sw. 3/4” F.Sw. 64 88
CCK400 4.00 CS27K3E-TFD 380-420/3/50 92.4 8.5 41.0 1510 290 1.5 6.2 1/2” F.Sw. 7/8” F.Sw. 62 98
CCK500 5.00 CS33K3E-TFD 380-420/3/50 106.2 9.9 45.0 1470 290 1.5 8.8 5/8” F.Sw. 7/8” F.Sw. 63 108
NOTES:
1.  Fan motors are suitable for 220-240/1/50
2.  R404A pump down capacity shown @ 80% full for 32°C liquid temperature
3.  Max valve connection size shown. May reduce for different refrigerants